9
0
RIO FRIO

Total set medium speed Riders: Km/h

Raid Internacional de Rio Frio

11/05/2019(Pinhal Novo)
CEI * (80,000 Kms)

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Polo Equestre Rio Frio [ Fdo:RuiPedro Amante
Riders: 12 Qualified: 6 (50,00 %) Km\h Not Qualified: 6 (50,00 %)

Pres. Ground Jury : Rui Pedro Amante 4* (POR) “ FEI Tech. Delega.: Joaquim Margal 4* (POR) “
FEI Pres.Vet.Comm : Antonio Coimbra 4* (POR) “ FEI Vet. Delega.: Lucia Navas 3* (ESP) _&
Chief Stward : Ana Sofia Correia * (POR) [l Minimum Speed: 12,000 Start Time: 08:15:00
ank. Num ider orse ime .Recovery Speed Goa pee
Rank. N Rid H Ti Ph TR Speed Goal Speed
1 75 Kuo-Hua Chung Esplendido De Daza 04:29:44®  00:10:52 17,795
2 85 Aurora TORRES VILLALON Tajo 04:30:44% 00:03:16 17,730
3 86 Lea Vogler Assad De Bozouls 04:42:04(3) 00:05:00 17,017
4 81 Paola Martos Garcia Tiznit D'olt 04:42:05(3) 00:04:14 17,016
5 74 Rashed Hamdan Khalfan Moha Fidalga Dos Condes 05:06:24(3) 00:10:05 15,666
6 76 Ademar Costa Himalaya D'iberica 05:06:25(3) 00:12:11 15,665

GA 83 Filipe Freire Ramalho Condessa 04:37:49C) 00:08:35

GA 84 Leonor Ramalho Fred Astaire 03:26:33®  00:08:13

GA 79 Ruilanternas Abudabi 03:30:22®  00:08:12

GA 82 Isabel Nogueira Fidalgo 03:30:27®  00:04:38

GA 80 Houlin Li Zara De S Jose 01:45:39"  00:03:10

WD 77 Luis Lamas

Fibra Do Almargem

Page: 1




i

Pulsations: 64

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 16,815Km/h
aid Internacional de Rio Frio

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h

Closing control:
Number of dorsal:

Qualified: 6 (50, 00 %

16: 15 00

2«04 Rashed Hamdan Khalfan Mohamed Al Mehairt rio Frio

Not Qualified: 6 (50,00 %)

Weight Kg.: Free

CEl */ 80,000 Km

Fidalga Dos Condes "

Date: 11/05/2019

08

Kilometres
Hour of Start
Hour of Arrival

Hour of Vet-Gate.

Time Used
Time Used T.
Recovery
Cum. Recovery
Pulsations:
Time | rest
Av.Speed Goal

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,567
Cum.Av. Speed Grl.

Clas. Gral.

(*)

[N

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE III

30,000 30000 20000 Cla Dor
08:15:00 10:43:47  13:25:38 ; Eg
09:57:28 12:41:52 14:41:24 3 86
10:03:47  12:45:38  14:49:46 ‘; ?1
01:48:47 02:01:51 01:15:46 6 76
01:48:47  03:50:38  05:06:24 | O~ 83
.48: .50: -06: on 8
00:06:19  00:03:46  00:08:22 | GA 79
00:06:19  00:10:05 GA 82
-06: 0 GA 80
64/60  64/64  52/52 | WD77
00:40:00  00:40:00
17,567 15243 15,838
16,323 16,199
16,547 15609 15,666
6 6 5

www.jaquima.es

Rider
Kuo-Hua Chung

Horse
Esplendido De D

Aurora TORRES VILLALO Tajo

Lea Vogler

Paola Martos Garcia
Rashed Hamdan Khalfan Fidalga Dos Con

Ademar Costa

Filipe Freire Ramalho

Leonor Ramalho
Rui Lanternas
Isabel Nogueira
Houlin Li

Luis Lamas

Assad De Bozoul
Tiznit D'olt

Himalaya D'iber
Condessa

Fred Astaire
Abudabi

Fidalgo

Zara De S Jose
Fibra Do Almarg

Time
04:29:44(3)
04:30:44(3)
04:42:04(3)
04:42:05(3)
05:06:24(3)
05:06:25(3)
04:37:49(3)
03:26:33(2)
03:30:22(2)
03:30:27(2)
01:45:39(1)

General Classification
(*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

18,542 17,795
17,946 17,730
17,324 17,017
17,276 17,016
16,199 15,666
16,314 15,665
17,278
17,429
17,113
17,106
17,037

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)

00:10:52
00:03:16
00:05:00
00:04: 14
00:10:05
00:12:11
00:08:35
00:08:13
00:08:12
00:04: 38
00:03:10

00:36:40
00:35:40
00:24:20
00:24:19

00:00:01




i

Pulsations: 64

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 16,815Km/h
aid Internacional de Rio Frio

Date: 11/05/2019

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h * »
IC\INIQISrIEZ (?(E)%?ol: |16E]125:00m CEl™*/ 80’000 Km 10181521 o°°
mber o1 dorsal:
Qualified: 6 (50,00 %) 16,815 Km\h 75 Kuo-Hua Chung RIO FRIO
104A

Not Qualified: 6 (50,00 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

Esplendido De Daza

PHASE I”PHASE 1I%PHASE 111"

General Classification

Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
. i . 1 75 Kuo-Hua Chung Esplendido De D 04:29:44(3) 18,542 17,795 00:10:52
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:41:02  13:07:58 | 5 g5 Ayrora TORRES VILLALO Tajo 04:30:44(3) 17.946 17.730 00:03:16 00:01:00
Hour of Arrival 09:57:34 12:20:34 14:04:44 3 86 Lea Vogler Assad De Bozoul 04:42:04(3) 17,324 17,017 00:05:00 00:12:20
] L o s 4 81 Paola Martos Garcia Tiznit D'olt 04:42:05(3) 17,276 17,016 00:04:14 00:12:21
Hourof Vet-Gate.  10:01:02  12:27:58 141811 | 5 2, Roched Hamdan Khalfan Fidalga Dos Con  05:06:24(3) 16,199  15.666 00:-10:05 00:36:40
Time Used 01:46:02  01:46:56 00:56:46 | 6 76 Ademar Costa Himalaya D'iber ~ 05:06:25(3) 16,314 15665 00:12:11 00:36:41
, A .20 .50 GA 83 Filipe Freire Ramalho Condessa 04:37:49(3) 17,278 00:08:35
Time Used T. 01:46:02 03:32:58  04:29:44 | ~p 84 Leonor Ramalho Fred Astaire 03:26:33(2) 17,429 00:08:13
Recovery 00:03:28  00:07:24  00:43:27 GA 79 Ruilanternas Abudabi 03:30:22(2) 17,113 00:08:12
. s GA 82 lIsabel Nogueira Fidalgo 03:30:27(2) 17,106  00:04:38
Cum. Recovery  00:03:28  00:10:52 GA 80 Houlin Li ZaraDe S Jose  01:45:39(1) 17,037 00:03:10
Pulsations: 64 /60 64 /60 60/60 WD 77 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almarg
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 17,550 18,084 21,139
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,550 17,813 18,542
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,976 16,904 17,795
Clas. Gral. 5 1 1

(*)

www.jaquima.es

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




i

Pulsations: 64

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 16,815Km/h
aid Internacional de Rio Frio

Date: 11/05/2019

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h * »
'c\lzllglsriréz ch):therolz |1_6:1125:00m CEIl */80,000 Km 10184023 e
Qualified: 6 O(rgg,bo %) 16,815 Km\h 76 Ademar COSta EX RIO FRIO

Not Qualified: 6 (50,00 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

Himalaya D’ iberica”’

[N

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE III

General Classification

Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
e e o 1 75 Kuo-Hua Chung Esplendido De D 04:29:44(3) 18,542 17,795 00:10:52  00:36:41
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:45:04  13:26:32 | 5 g5 Ayrora TORRES VILLALO Tajo 04:30:44(3) 17.946 17.730 00:03:16 00:35:41
Hour of Arrival 09:57:32 12:41:53 14:41:25 3 86 Lea Vogler Assad De Bozoul 04:42:04(3) 17,324 17,017 00:05:00 00:24:21
] . o . 4 81 Paola Martos Garcia Tiznit D'olt 04:42:05(3) 17,276 17,016 00:04:14 00:24:20
Hourof Vet-Gate.  10:05:04  12:46:32 145129 | 5 24 poched Hamdan Khalfan Fidalga Dos Con  05:06:24(3) 16,199  15.666 00:-10:05 00:00:01
Time Used 01:50:04  02:01:28  01:14:53 6 76 Ademar Costa Himalaya D'iber  05:06:25(3) 16,314 15,665 00:12:11
, BN i . GA 83 Filipe Freire Ramalho Condessa 04:37:49(3) 17,278 00:08:35
Time Used T. 01:50:04  03:51:32 05:06:25 | ~p 84 |eonor Ramalho Fred Astaire 03:26:33(2) 17.429 00:08:13
Recovery 00:07:32  00:04:39  00:106:04 GA 79 Ruilanternas Abudabi 03:30:22(2) 17,113 00:08:12
. o, GA 82 lIsabel Nogueira Fidalgo 03:30:27(2) 17,106  00:04:38
Cum. Recovery  00:07:32 00:12:11 GA 80 Houlin Li ZaraDe S Jose  01:45:39(1) 17,037 00:03:10
Pulsations: 64 /60 64 / 56 60/60 WD 77 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almarg
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 17,555 15,409 16,025
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,555 16,412 16,314
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,354 15,549 15,665
Clas. Gral. 7 7 6

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

www.jaquima.es

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




Date: 11/05/2019

i

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 16,815Km/h
aid Internacional de Rio Frio

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h 3

'(\l;llglslréag (?(F):%?ol: |16E1125100m CEI * / 80 000 Km 10014673 o°°
mper or adorsal.

Qualified: 6 (50,00 %) 16,815 Kmih 77 Luis LamaS Ex RIO FRIO

Not Qualified: 6 (50,00 %
Weight Kg.: Free

bde (WD)

05FB41

Fibra Do Almargem

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE III

[N

General Classification

Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
Hour of Start 1 75 Kuo-Hua Chung Esplendido De D  04:29:44(3) 18,542 17,795 00:10:52
2 85 Aurora TORRES VILLALO Tajo 04:30:44(3) 17,946 17,730 00:03:16
Hour of Arrival 3 86 Lea Vogler Assad De Bozoul 04:42:04(3) 17,324 17,017 00:05:00
Hour of Vet-Gate 4 81 Paola Martos Garcia Tiznit D'olt 04:42:05(3) 17,276 17,016 00:04:14
' 5 74 Rashed Hamdan Khalfan Fidalga Dos Con  05:06:24(3) 16,199 15,666 00:10:05
Time Used 6 76 Ademar Costa Himalaya D'iber 05:06:25(3) 16,314 15,665 00:12:11
Time Used T GA 83 Filipe Freire Ramalho Condessa 04:37:49(3) 17,278 00:08:35
’ GA 84 Leonor Ramalho Fred Astaire 03:26:33(2) 17,429 00:08:13
Recovery GA 79 Ruilanternas Abudabi 03:30:22(2) 17,113 00:08:12
GA 82 Isabel Nogueira Fidalgo 03:30:27(2) 17,106 00:04:38
Cum. Recovery GA 80 Houlin Li ZaraDe S Jose  01:45:39(1) 17,037 00:03:10
Pulsations: WD 77 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almarg
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00

Av.Speed Goal
Cum. Av.Speed Goal
Cum.Av. Speed Grl.
Clas. Gral.

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

www.jaquima.es

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




i

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h
Closing control: 16:15:00
Number of dorsal: 12
Qualified: 6 (50,00 %) 16,815 Km\h

Not Qualified: 6 (50,00,%)

Weight Kg.: Free

Averagﬁ

CEIl */ 80,000 Km

79 Rui Lanternas E2

Abudabi "¢

speed | combine Classified Riders 16,815Km/h
aid Internacional de Rio Frio

10064744

Date: 11/05/2019

08
RIO FRIO

Kilometres
Hour of Start
Hour of Arrival

Hour of Vet-Gate.

Time Used
Time Used T.
Recovery
Cum. Recovery
Pulsations:
Time | rest
Av.Speed Goal

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE III

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,547

Cum.Av. Speed Grl.

Clas. Gral.

ode El. (GA)
30,000 30,000
08:15:00 10:40:57
09:57:35 12:20:32
10:00:57 12:25:22
01:45:57 01:44:25
01:45:57 03:30:22
00:03:22 00:04:50
00:03:22  00:08:12
64 /60 64 / 56
00:40:00  00:40:00
17,547 18,075
17,807
16,989 17,113

4

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

20,000

www.jaquima.es

[N

Dor
75
2 85
3 86
4 81
5 74
6 76
GA 83
GA 84
GA
GA
GA

Cla
1

79
82
80
WD 77

Rider
Kuo-Hua Chung

Horse
Esplendido De D

Aurora TORRES VILLALO Tajo

Lea Vogler

Paola Martos Garcia
Rashed Hamdan Khalfan

Ademar Costa

Filipe Freire Ramalho

Leonor Ramalho
Rui Lanternas
Isabel Nogueira
Houlin Li

Luis Lamas

Assad De Bozoul
Tiznit D'olt
Fidalga Dos Con
Himalaya D'iber
Condessa

Fred Astaire
Abudabi

Fidalgo

Zara De S Jose
Fibra Do Almarg

General Classification
(*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

Time
04:29:44(3)
04:30:44(3)
04:42:04(3)
04:42:05(3)
05:06:24(3)
05:06:25(3)
04:37:49(3)
03:26:33(2)
03:30:22(2)
03:30:27(2)
01:45:39(1)

18,542 17,795
17,946 17,730
17,324 17,017
17,276 17,016
16,199 15,666
16,314 15,665
17,278
17,429
17,113
17,106
17,037

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)

00:10:52
00:03:16
00:05:00
00:04: 14
00:10:05
00:12:11
00:08:35
00:08:13
00:08:12
00:04: 38
00:03:10




(o

Pulsations: 64
Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h
Closing control: 16:15:00

Number of dorsal: 12

Qualified: 6 (50,00 %) 16,815 Km\h
Not Qualified: 6 (50,00 %
Weight Kg.: Free

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 16,815Km/h

aid Internacional de Rio Frio
CEl * /80,000 Km 10192155

80 Houlin L il
Zara De S Jose

bde El. (GA)

Date: 11/05/2019

x
0
RIO FRIO

[N

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE III

General Classification

Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
e 1 75 Kuo-Hua Chung Esplendido De D 04:29:44(3) 18,542 17,795 00:10:52
Hour of Start 08:15:00 2 85 Aurora TORRES VILLALO Tajo 04:30:44(3) 17.946 17.730 00:03:16
Hour of Arrival 09:57:29 3 86 Lea Vogler Assad De Bozoul 04:42:04(3) 17,324 17,017 00:05:00
] - 4 81 Paola Martos Garcia Tiznit D'olt 04:42:05(3) 17,276 17,016 00:04:14
Hour of Vet-Gate.  10:00:39 5 74 Rashed Hamdan Khalfan Fidalga Dos Con  05:06:24(3) 16,199 15.666 00:10:05
Time Used 01:45:39 6 76 Ademar Costa Himalaya D'iber 05:06:25(3) 16,314 15,665 00:12:11
. A GA 83 Filipe Freire Ramalho Condessa 04:37:49(3) 17,278 00:08:35
Time Used T. 01:45:39 GA 84 Leonor Ramalho Fred Astaire 03:26:33(2) 17,429 00:08:13
Recovery 00:03:10 GA 79 Ruilanternas Abudabi 03:30:22(2) 17,113 00:08:12
. GA 82 lIsabel Nogueira Fidalgo 03:30:27(2) 17,106  00:04:38
Cum. Recovery  00:03:10 GA 80 Houlin Li ZaraDe S Jose  01:45:39(1) 17,037 00:03:10
Pulsations: 60 /56 WD 77 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almarg
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 17,564

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,564
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,037
Clas. Gral.

WWW.jJaguima.es

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




i

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h
Closing control: 16:15:00

Number of dorsal: 12

Qualified: 6 (50,00 %) 16,815 Km\h
Not Qualified: 6 (50,00 %)

Weight Kg.: Free

Date: 11/05/2019

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 16,815Km/h

aid Internacional de Rio Frio
CEIl * /80,000 Km 10166679

81 Paola Martos Garma =
llznltL)olt

08
RIO FRIO

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE III

Kilometres 30,000 30,000
Hour of Start 08:15:00 10:45:26
Hour of Arrival 10:03: 56 12:27:06
Hour of Vet-Gate.  10:05:26 12:29:50
Time Used 01:50:26  01:44:24
Time Used T. 01:50:26  03:34:50
Recovery 00:01:30 00:02:44
Cum. Recovery 00:01:30 00:04:14
Pulsations: 60 /60 64 /60
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 16,524 17,705
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 16,524 17,094
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,299 16,757
Clas. Gral. 8 4

(*) Numero de Fases completadas

www.jaquima.es

[N

General Classification

20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
13:09:50 75 Kuo-Hua Chung Esplendido De D  04:29:44(3) 18,542 17,795 00:10:52 00:12:21
T 2 85 Aurora TORRES VILLALO Tajo 04:30:44(3) 17,946 17,730 00:03:16 00:11:21
14:17:05 3 86 Lea Vogler Assad De Bozoul 04:42:04(3) 17,324 17,017 00:05:00 00:00:01
14:20: 45 4 81 Paola Martos Garcia Tiznit D'olt 04:42:05(3) 17,276 17,016 00:04:14
T 5 74 Rashed Hamdan Khalfan Fidalga Dos Con  05:06:24(3) 16,199 15,666 00:10:05 00:24:19
01:07:15 6 76 Ademar Costa Himalaya D'iber 05:06:25(3) 16,314 15,665 00:12:11 00:24:20
04:42:05 GA 83 Filipe Freire Ramalho Condessa 04:37:49(3) 17,278 00:08:35
T GA 84 Leonor Ramalho Fred Astaire 03:26:33(2) 17,429 00:08:13
00:03:40 GA 79 RuilLanternas Abudabi 03:30:22(2) 17,113 00:08:12
GA 82 Isabel Nogueira Fidalgo 03:30:27(2) 17,106 00:04:38
GA 80 Houlin Li Zara De S Jose 01:45:39(1) 17,037 00:03:10
56 /60 WD 77 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almarg
17,844
17,276
17,016
4

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




i

Pulsations: 64
Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h
Closing control: 16:15:00

Number of dorsal: 12

Qualified: 6 (50,00 %) 16,815 Km\h
Not Qualified: 6 (50,00,%)

Weight Kg.: Free ode El. (GA)

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 16,815Km/h

aid Internacional de Rio Frio
CEIl * /80,000 Km 0111992

82 Isabel Nogueira E&
Fidalgo

Date: 11/05/2019

08
RIO FRIO

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE III

Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000
Hour of Start 08:15:00 10:39:27
Hour of Arrival 09:57:36 12:22:40
Hour of Vet-Gate.  09:59:27 12:25:27
Time Used 01:44:27  01:46:00
Time Used T. 01:44:27  03:30:27
Recovery 00:01:51 00:02:47
Cum. Recovery 00:01:51 00:04:38
Pulsations: 60 /60 56 /60
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 17,544 17,439
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,544 17,491
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,233 17,106
Clas. Gral. 1

(*) Ndmero de Fases acabou www.jaquima.es

[N

General Classification

Cla Dor Rider Horse Time

1 75 Kuo-Hua Chung Esplendido De D 04:29:44(3)
2 85 Aurora TORRES VILLALO Tajo 04:30:44(3)
3 86 Lea Vogler Assad De Bozoul  04:42:04(3)
4 81 Paola Martos Garcia Tiznit D'olt 04:42:05(3)
5 74 Rashed Hamdan Khalfan Fidalga Dos Con  05:06:24(3)
6 76 Ademar Costa Himalaya D'iber 05:06:25(3)
GA 83 Filipe Freire Ramalho Condessa 04:37:49(3)
GA 84 Leonor Ramalho Fred Astaire 03:26:33(2)
GA 79 Ruilanternas Abudabi 03:30:22(2)
GA 82 Isabel Nogueira Fidalgo 03:30:27(2)
GA 80 Houlin Li Zara De S Jose 01:45:39(1)
WD 77 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almarg

(*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

18,542 17,795 00:10:52
17,946 17,730 00:03:16
17,324 17,017 00:05:00
17,276 17,016 00:04:14
16,199 15,666 00:10:05
16,314 15,665 00:12:11
17,278 00:08:35
17,429 00:08:13
17,113 00:08:12
17,106 00:04:38
17,037 00:03:10

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




i

Pulsations: 64

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 16,815Km/h

aid Internacional de Rio Frio

Date: 11/05/2019

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h * 3

'c\lzllglsriréz (?(F):%erol: |1_6:1125:00m CEl */80.000 Km 10028731 e

Qualified: 6 (50,00 %) 16,815 Kmih 83 F|I|pe Freire Ramalho E& RIO FRIO
R 104YL16

Not Qualified: 6 (50,00,%)

ode El. (GA)

Weight Kg.: Free

Condessa

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE III

[N

General Classification

Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
e o o 1 75 Kuo-Hua Chung Esplendido De D 04:29:44(3) 18,542 17,795 00:10:52

Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:40:24  13:08:19 | 5 g5 Ayrora TORRES VILLALO Tajo 04:30:44(3) 17.946 17.730 00:03:16

Hour of Arrival 09:57:30 12:22:38 14:12:49 3 86 Lea Vogler Assad De Bozoul 04:42:04(3) 17,324 17,017 00:05:00

] - o e 4 81 Paola Martos Garcia Tiznit D'olt 04:42:05(3) 17,276 17,016 00:04:14

Hourof Vet-Gate.  10:00:24  12:28:19 141913 | 5 2, poched Hamdan Khalfan Fidalga Dos Con  05:06:24(3) 16,199  15.666 00:10:05

Time Used 01:45:24  01:47:55 01:04:30 | 6 76 Ademar Costa Himalaya D'iber  05:06:25(3) 16,314 15,665 00:12:11

: AE- .23. .27 GA 83 Filipe Freire Ramalho Condessa 04:37:49(3) 17,278 00:08:35

Time Used T. 01:45:24  03:3319 043749 | Sp 84 Leonor Ramalho Fred Astaire 03:26:33(2) 17,429 00:08:13

Recovery 00:02:54  00:05:41 00:06:24 GA 79 Ruilanternas Abudabi 03:30:22(2) 17,113 00:08:12
. e GA 82 lIsabel Nogueira Fidalgo 03:30:27(2) 17,106  00:04:38

Cum. Recovery  00:02:54  00:08:35 GA 80 Houlin Li ZaraDe S Jose  01:45:39(1) 17,037 00:03:10

Pulsations: 64 /60 64 /64 56 WD 77 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almarg

Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00

Av.Speed Goal 17,561 17,607 18,605

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,561 17,584 17,828

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,078 16,876 17,278

Clas. Gral. 3 2

(*) Ndmero de Fases acabou www.jaquima.es

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)
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Pulsations: 64

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 16,815Km/h

aid InternaC|onaI de Rio Frio

Date: 11/05/2019

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h * W
Qualified: 6 O(rggbo %) 16,815 Km\h 84 Leonor Ramalho Ex RIO FRIO

Not Qualified: 6 (50,00 %
Weight Kg.: Free

bde El. (GA)

Ered Astaire ™

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE III

[N

General Classification

Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
e e 1 75 Kuo-Hua Chung Esplendido De D 04:29:44(3) 18,542 17,795 00:10:52

Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:39:30 2 85 Aurora TORRES VILLALO Tajo 04:30:44(3) 17.946 17.730 00:03:16

Hour of Arrival 09:55:44 12:17:06 3 86 Lea Vogler Assad De Bozoul 04:42:04(3) 17,324 17,017 00:05:00

] o o 4 81 Paola Martos Garcia Tiznit D'olt 04:42:05(3) 17,276 17,016 00:04:14

Hour of Vet-Gate.  09:59:30  12:21:33 5 74 Rashed Hamdan Khalfan Fidalga Dos Con  05:06:24(3) 16,199 15.666 00:10:05

Time Used 01:44:30  01:42:03 6 76 Ademar Costa Himalaya D'iber  05:06:25(3) 16,314 15,665 00:12:11

, An . GA 83 Filipe Freire Ramalho Condessa 04:37:49(3) 17,278 00:08:35

Time Used T. 01:44:30  03:26:33 GA 84 Leonor Ramalho Fred Astaire 03:26:33(2) 17,429 00:08:13

Recovery 00:03:46  00:04:27 GA 79 Ruilanternas Abudabi 03:30:22(2) 17,113 00:08:12
. na. GA 82 Isabel Nogueira Fidalgo 03:30:27(2) 17,106  00:04:38

Cum. Recovery  00:03:46  00:08:13 GA 80 Houlin Li ZaraDe S Jose  01:45:39(1) 17,037 00:03:10

Pulsations: 56/48 60/ 56 WD 77 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almarg

Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00

Av.Speed Goal 17,869 18,443

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,869 18,151

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,225 17,429

Clas. Gral. 2

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

www.jaquima.es

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)
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Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h
Closing control: 16:15:00
Number of dorsal: 12

Qualified: 6 (50,00 %) 16,815 Km\h

Not Qualified: 6 (50,00 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 16,815Km/h

aid Internacional de Rio Frio
CEIl */ 80,000 Km

85 Aurora TORRES VILLALON =
Tajo

Date: 11/05/2019

10036359

08
RIO FRIO

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE III

Kilometres 30,000
Hour of Start 08:15:00
Hour of Arrival 10:03:54
Hour of Vet-Gate.  10:05:41
Time Used 01:50:41
Time Used T. 01:50:41
Recovery 00:01:47
Cum. Recovery 00:01:47
Pulsations: 56 /48

Time | rest 00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 16,529

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 16,529
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,263
Clas. Gral. 10

(*) Numero de Fases completadas

30,000 20,000
10:45:41 13:08:33
12:27:04 14:05:44
12:28:33 14:13:15
01:42:52 00:57:11
03:33:33 04:30:44
00:01:29  00:0%3%
00:03:16
60 /60 64 /56
00:40:00

17,754 20,985

17,120 17,946

16,858 17,73

3 2

www.jaquima.es

[N

Dor
75
2 85
3 86
4 81
5 74
6 76
GA 83
GA 84
GA
GA
GA

Cla
1

79
82
80
WD 77

Rider
Kuo-Hua Chung

Horse
Esplendido De D

Aurora TORRES VILLALOTajo

Lea Vogler

Paola Martos Garcia
Rashed Hamdan Khalfan

Ademar Costa

Filipe Freire Ramalho

Leonor Ramalho
Rui Lanternas
Isabel Nogueira
Houlin Li

Luis Lamas

Assad De Bozoul
Tiznit D'olt
Fidalga Dos Con
Himalaya D'iber
Condessa

Fred Astaire
Abudabi

Fidalgo

Zara De S Jose
Fibra Do Almarg

Time
04:29:44(3)
04:30:44(3)
04:42:04(3)
04:42:05(3
05:06:24(3
05:06:25(3
04:37:49(3
03:26:33(2
03:30:22(2
03:30:27(2
01:45:39(1

— — N S S~

General Classification
(*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

18,542 17,795 00:10:52 00:01:00
17,946 17,730 00:03:16
17,324 17,017 00:05:00 00:11:20
17,276 17,016 00:04:14 00:11:21
16,199 15,666 00:10:05 00:35:40
16,314 15,665 00:12:11 00:35:41

17,278 00:08:35

17,429 00:08:13

17,113 00:08:12

17,106 00:04:38

17,037 00:03:10

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)
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Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h
Closing control: 16:15:00

Number of dorsal: 12

Qualified: 6 (50,00 %) 16,815 Km\h
Not Qualified: 6 (50,00 %)

Weight Kg.: Free

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 16,815Km/h
aid Internacional de Rio Frio

Date: 11/05/2019

CEIl */ 80,000 Km

86 Lea Voglerl i

Assad De Bozouls'

10014410

08

RIO FRIO

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE III

Kilometres 30,000 30,000
Hour of Start 08:15:00 10:45:29
Hour of Arrival 10:03:55 12:27:05
Hour of Vet-Gate.  10:05:29 12:30:31
Time Used 01:50:29  01:45:02
Time Used T. 01:50:29  03:35:31
Recovery 00:01:34 00:03:26
Cum. Recovery 00:01:34 00:05:00
Pulsations: 64 60 /60
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 16,526 17,717
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 16,526 17,101
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,292 16,704
Clas. Gral. 9 5

(*) www.jaquima.es

[N

General Classification

20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time
13:10:31 1 75 Kuo-Hua Chung Esplendido De D 04:29:44(3)
T 2 85 Aurora TORRES VILLALO Tajo 04:30:44(3)
14:17:04 3 86 Lea Vogler Assad De Bozoul 04:42:04(3)
14:99: 40 4 81 Paola Martos Garcia Tiznit D'olt 04:42:05(3)
T 5 74 Rashed Hamdan Khalfan Fidalga Dos Con  05:06:24(3)
01:06:33 6 76 Ademar Costa Himalaya D'iber 05:06:25(3)
04:42:04 GA 83 Filipe Freire Ramalho Condessa 04:37:49(3)
T GA 84 Leonor Ramalho Fred Astaire 03:26:33(2)
00:05:36 GA 79 RuiLanternas Abudabi 03:30:22(2)
GA 82 Isabel Nogueira Fidalgo 03:30:27(2)
GA 80 Houlin Li Zara De S Jose 01:45:39(1)
52 /64 WD 77 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almarg
18,032
17,324
17,017
3

18,542 17,795
17,946 17,730
17,324 17,017
17,276 17,016
16,199 15,666
16,314 15,665
17,278
17,429
17,113
17,106
17,037

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)

00:10:52
00:03:16
00:05:00
00:04:14
00:10:05
00:12:11
00:08:35
00:08:13
00:08:12
00:04: 38
00:03:10

(*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

00:12:20
00:11:20

00:00:01
00:24:20
00:24:21




